
MELHORES VOLTAS DA ETAPA

VoltaTempoPilotoClas Modelo/ModeloCategoria

 31 KTM 350 SXF 00:06:44DIEGO RAMON SCHNEIDER PRO

 32 KTM 350 00:06:52LEANDRO JOÃO DA SILVA JÚNIOR PRO

 43 KTM 350 00:06:56LEANDRO JOÃO DA SILVA JÚNIOR PRO

 24 KTM 350 00:06:59LEANDRO JOÃO DA SILVA JÚNIOR PRO

 25  KXF250 00:06:59RAFAEL STOLF ESPECIAL 250CC

 46 CRF 230F 00:07:05BRYAN DELABENETA 230 ELITE

 47  KXF250 00:07:05RAFAEL STOLF ESPECIAL 250CC

 28 KTM 350 SXF 00:07:06DIEGO RAMON SCHNEIDER PRO

 39 CRF 250F 00:07:06JOÃO PAULO STEINMACHER FORÇA NACIONAL

 210 CRF 230F 00:07:10BRYAN DELABENETA 230 ELITE

 211 KTM 450 00:07:11EDERSON KUNZ /PERCEBES OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 312 CRF 230F 00:07:12BRYAN DELABENETA 230 ELITE

 313 KTM 450 00:07:14EDERSON KUNZ /PERCEBES OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 214 KX450FI 00:07:15JOELSON LUIZ WAGNER OVER 40

 415 KTM 350 00:07:19MAIKE WANDERSON PRO

 216 CRF 230F 00:07:22MATEUS GESSER 230 ELITE

 317 YAMAHA YZF 450 00:07:23MARCOS HERIBERT PLASTER ( TUTI) OVER 45

 418 KX450FI 00:07:23JOELSON LUIZ WAGNER OVER 40

 419 CRF 230F 00:07:25MATEUS GESSER 230 ELITE

 420 CRF 250F 00:07:28JOÃO PAULO STEINMACHER FORÇA NACIONAL

 221 TTR 230 00:07:30PABLO MICHELMANN 230 ELITE

 222 CRF 250F 00:07:32MAYKON CORREIA FORÇA NACIONAL

 423 CRF 250 00:07:32DOUGLAS COSTA PEIXOTO (VACA) FORÇA NACIONAL

 324 KX 450 00:07:35ANDRÉ BONATTI OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 425 CRF 230 00:07:36CLAUDIO DOUGLAS CARDOSO 230 ELITE

 226 CRF 250F 00:07:37JOÃO PAULO STEINMACHER FORÇA NACIONAL

 327 KX450 F 00:07:39REINALDO ISENSEE PRO

 428 CRF 230 00:07:41EVANDRO DE JESUS MACHADO 230 ELITE

 229 KX 450 00:07:42ANDRÉ BONATTI OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 330 CRF 450 R 00:07:48LINDOMAR KRAUSE SCHMITZ OVER 45

 331 KTM 350 00:07:50MAIKE WANDERSON PRO

 232 KX 450 FI 00:07:52ROMELITO JOSE GARGNIN OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 233 KX450 F 00:07:55REINALDO ISENSEE PRO

 434 TTR 230 00:07:55PABLO MICHELMANN 230 ELITE

 335 CRF 230 00:07:56EVANDRO DE JESUS MACHADO 230 ELITE

 336 CRF 250F 00:07:58JEAN CARLOS FERREIRA FORÇA NACIONAL

 337 TTR 230 00:08:00PABLO MICHELMANN 230 ELITE

 438 KX 450 FI 00:08:00ROMELITO JOSE GARGNIN OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 339 CRF 250 R 00:08:03FAGNER DE SOUZA OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 440 CRF 250F 00:08:03JEAN CARLOS FERREIRA FORÇA NACIONAL

 341 CRF230 00:08:05PATRIKE ANDRÉ SCHEWINSKI 230 LIGHT

 242 CRF 450 R 00:08:08LINDOMAR KRAUSE SCHMITZ OVER 45

 343 CRF 230 00:08:08JAIRO PETRY (RIPA) OVER 35 NACIONAL

 244 CRF 250F 00:08:09JEAN CARLOS FERREIRA FORÇA NACIONAL

 245 CRF 230 00:08:09PEDRO HENRIQUE SILVÉRIO 230 LIGHT

 346 HONDA 250R 00:08:10RICARDO ROGÉRIO SESTREM ESPECIAL 250CC

 447 CRF 250 R 00:08:10FAGNER DE SOUZA OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 448 CRF 230 00:08:11JAIRO PETRY (RIPA) OVER 35 NACIONAL

 449 CRF 230 00:08:13THIAGO PEREIRA OVER 35 NACIONAL

 250 CRF230 00:08:14PATRIKE ANDRÉ SCHEWINSKI 230 LIGHT

 351 CRF 230F 00:08:14MATEUS GESSER 230 ELITE

 352 EC 250 00:08:14JEAN CARLO SOARES (PIPINO) PRO

 453 KX 450 00:08:15ANDRÉ BONATTI OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 454 KTM 450 00:08:16EDERSON KUNZ /PERCEBES OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 355 CRF 230 00:08:17THIAGO PEREIRA OVER 35 NACIONAL

 356 CRF 230 00:08:18CLAUDIO DOUGLAS CARDOSO 230 ELITE

 457 KTM 250 00:08:18SIDNEI GOETZINGER OVER 45

 458 CRF230 00:08:19PATRIKE ANDRÉ SCHEWINSKI 230 LIGHT

 359  KXF250 00:08:20RAFAEL STOLF ESPECIAL 250CC

 360 KTM EXC 300 00:08:22EDUARDO LAUDELINO FERREIRA OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 361 CRF 230 00:08:24LINDOMAR BACK 230 LIGHT

 462 KTM EXC 300 00:08:26EDUARDO LAUDELINO FERREIRA OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 463 KX 250X 00:08:27JOEL POSSAMAI OVER 40

 464 CRF 450 R 00:08:31LINDOMAR KRAUSE SCHMITZ OVER 45
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 265 CRF 230 00:08:34JAIRO PETRY (RIPA) OVER 35 NACIONAL

 466 TTR 230 00:08:34ANDRE LEONARDO DE SOUZA 230 ELITE

 267 CRF 230 00:08:35CLAUDIO DOUGLAS CARDOSO 230 ELITE

 268 CRF 250 RX 00:08:35SAULO GARCIA OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 369 KX 450 FI 00:08:36ROMELITO JOSE GARGNIN OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 470 CRF 250R 00:08:36MARCOS BENASSI ESPECIAL 250CC

 271 CRF 230 00:08:37THIAGO PEREIRA OVER 35 NACIONAL

 372 CRF 230 00:08:39VINICIUS FIAMONCINI CATAFESTA 230 ELITE

 473 KX450 F 00:08:39REINALDO ISENSEE PRO

 474 EC 250 00:08:40JEAN CARLO SOARES (PIPINO) PRO

 375 CRF 250F 00:08:43MAYKON CORREIA FORÇA NACIONAL

 476 CRF 230 00:08:43LINDOMAR BACK 230 LIGHT

 277 CRF 230 00:08:44LINDOMAR BACK 230 LIGHT

 378 TTR 230 00:08:44ANDRE LEONARDO DE SOUZA 230 ELITE

 279 KTM EXC 300 00:08:45EDUARDO LAUDELINO FERREIRA OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 280 KTM 350 00:08:48MAIKE WANDERSON PRO

 281 EXC350 F 00:08:49ADENILSON SCHMITT (INFERNO) OVER 45

 282 HONDA 250R 00:08:49RICARDO ROGÉRIO SESTREM ESPECIAL 250CC

 283 CRF 250 R 00:08:50FAGNER DE SOUZA OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 384 KX 250X 00:08:54JOEL POSSAMAI OVER 40

 285 CRF 250R 00:08:56MARCOS BENASSI ESPECIAL 250CC

 286 KX 250 00:08:57MARCOS PAULO DA SILVA (O CAGAO) OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 287 CRF 230 00:08:58VINICIUS FIAMONCINI CATAFESTA 230 ELITE

 488 EXC350 F 00:09:00ADENILSON SCHMITT (INFERNO) OVER 45

 389 WR 250F 00:09:01GELSON BORGES LEANDRO OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 490 WR 250F 00:09:02GELSON BORGES LEANDRO OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 391 EXC350 F 00:09:04ADENILSON SCHMITT (INFERNO) OVER 45

 492 HUSQUARNA TE 300I 00:09:04JAISON ELEUTERIO OVER 40

 493 KX 250 00:09:05MARCOS PAULO DA SILVA (O CAGAO) OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 394 KX 250 00:09:12MARCOS PAULO DA SILVA (O CAGAO) OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 395 HUSQUARNA TE 300I 00:09:14JAISON ELEUTERIO OVER 40

 496 CRF250F 00:09:14LUCIANO CARDOSO OVER 45

 497 CRF 230 00:09:16CHARLSTON GARCIA 230 LIGHT

 498 CRF 250R 00:09:21ELTON PIO OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 499 CRF 230 00:09:21DAVI VISENTAINER OVER 35 NACIONAL

 2100 CRF 250 F 00:09:23JOSE MARCIO SZUTA OVER 35 NACIONAL

 4101 TTR 230 00:09:25JEVERSON PADILHA 230 ELITE

 4102 CRF 230F 00:09:26MARCOS VINÍCIUS CONHAQUE 230 LIGHT

 4103 SHERCO 250 2T 00:09:27CARLOS ALEXANDRE DILIO OVER 45

 4104 KLX450 R 00:09:32SÉRGIO GUSTSACK OVER 40

 4105 CRF 250F 00:09:32LEONARDO FRANCISCO OVER 35 NACIONAL

 2106 EC 250 00:09:33JEAN CARLO SOARES (PIPINO) PRO

 4107 CRF 230 00:09:35GUILHERME OSMAR FERREIRA 230 ELITE

 3108 KTM 250 EXC 00:09:37GILVANI RIBEIRO (XAXO 90) ESPECIAL 250CC

 2109 HUSQUARNA TE 300I 00:09:38JAISON ELEUTERIO OVER 40

 3110 TTR 230 00:09:38JEVERSON PADILHA 230 ELITE

 2111 KLX450 R 00:09:40SÉRGIO GUSTSACK OVER 40

 3112 CRF 250 F 00:09:40JOSE MARCIO SZUTA OVER 35 NACIONAL

 4113 CRF 250F 00:09:40MARCIEL STEINER OVER 35 NACIONAL

 3114 KTM 250 00:09:43SIDNEI GOETZINGER OVER 45

 3115 CRF 250R 00:09:44ELTON PIO OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 4116 KTM 250 EXC 00:09:46GILVANI RIBEIRO (XAXO 90) ESPECIAL 250CC

 2117 KTM 250 00:09:49SIDNEI GOETZINGER OVER 45

 4118 CRF 230 00:09:49MARCIANO SCHMITZ 230 ELITE

 2119 HUSQVARNA TC 125 00:09:52AMAURI JUNIOR DAL CORTIVO ESPECIAL 250CC

 4120 KXF 250 00:09:52FERNANDO FLORENCIO OVER 40

 3121 CRF 250F 00:09:54JULIAN CARLOS BERKENBROCK FORÇA NACIONAL

 3122 CRF 250R 00:10:00MARCOS BENASSI ESPECIAL 250CC

 4123 CRF 250F 00:10:03JULIAN CARLOS BERKENBROCK FORÇA NACIONAL

 4124 CRF230 00:10:03JOAO VICTOR SANTANA 230 LIGHT

 4125 CRF 250 F 00:10:05JOSE MARCIO SZUTA OVER 35 NACIONAL

 2126 CRF 250 00:10:09DOUGLAS COSTA PEIXOTO (VACA) FORÇA NACIONAL

 2127 CRF 250R 00:10:09LUCAS SIGNORELLI ESPECIAL 250CC

 2128 KX 250X 00:10:10JOEL POSSAMAI OVER 40
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 2129 SHERCO 250 2T 00:10:10CARLOS ALEXANDRE DILIO OVER 45

 3130 CRF 230 00:10:10MARCIANO SCHMITZ 230 ELITE

 4131 CRF 230 00:10:11EDNAN CARLOS DE SOUZA 230 LIGHT

 4132 CRF 250 RX 00:10:12SAULO GARCIA OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 4133 CRF 230 00:10:14JOCEMAR BLASIUS OVER 35 NACIONAL

 4134 CRF 230 00:10:15RODRIGO ALVES OVER 35 NACIONAL

 3135 CRF 250R 00:10:16AUGUSTO MENDONÇA LINK ESPECIAL 250CC

 2136  CRF 250F 00:10:22RODRIGO MAGNANI FORÇA NACIONAL

 2137 TTR 230 00:10:24ANDRE LEONARDO DE SOUZA 230 ELITE

 3138 SHERCO 00:10:25CLÁUDIO LAZARIN OVER 50

 3139 CRF 250 00:10:27DOUGLAS COSTA PEIXOTO (VACA) FORÇA NACIONAL

 3140 CRF 250F 00:10:29LEONARDO FRANCISCO OVER 35 NACIONAL

 3141 CRF 230 00:10:31CHARLSTON GARCIA 230 LIGHT

 2142 CRF 230 00:10:33ALEX THIAGO JUSTI ( KBÇA ) 230 ELITE

 2143 KTM 250 EXC 00:10:37GILVANI RIBEIRO (XAXO 90) ESPECIAL 250CC

 3144 KLX450 R 00:10:37SÉRGIO GUSTSACK OVER 40

 2145 CRF 250 F 00:10:41GABRIEL FELIPE STARKE FORÇA NACIONAL

 4146 HONDA CRF230 00:10:43DAVI LAURENÇO JÚNIOR - GODO OVER 35 NACIONAL

 4147 BROS 150 00:10:48RAFAEL MICHELS NETO NACIONAL LIGHT

 2148 YAMAHA YZF 450 00:10:51MARCOS HERIBERT PLASTER ( TUTI) OVER 45

 4149 GASGAS 250 2T 00:10:51TINHO SANTOS PRO

 4150 CRF 250F 00:10:54ALDO BASTOS NETO FORÇA NACIONAL

 4151 CRF230 00:10:54DANIEL AIRTON DE JESUS OVER 45

 3152 HONDA CRF230 00:10:57DAVI LAURENÇO JÚNIOR - GODO OVER 35 NACIONAL

 4153 XR200 00:10:58JANDIR WEINRICH DIAS NACIONAL LIGHT

 3154 CRF 230F 00:11:02MARCOS VINÍCIUS CONHAQUE 230 LIGHT

 2155 CRF 230 00:11:04GUILHERME OSMAR FERREIRA 230 ELITE

 4156 CRF450RX 00:11:05HELITON MANOEL DA SILVA PRO

 2157 CRF 250F 00:11:06LEONARDO FRANCISCO OVER 35 NACIONAL

 4158 HONDA 250R 00:11:06RICARDO ROGÉRIO SESTREM ESPECIAL 250CC

 4159 SHERCO 00:11:12CLÁUDIO LAZARIN OVER 50

 4160 LBROS 00:11:13DIOGO RAFAEL REINECKE OVER 35 NACIONAL

 2161 GASGAS 250 2T 00:11:16TINHO SANTOS PRO

 3162 YZF 450 00:11:16CLESIO ZIMMERMANN OVER 40

 4163 CRF 250F 00:11:18MARTIN GRAHL (TINGO ) OVER 35 NACIONAL

 3164 GASGAS 250 2T 00:11:20TINHO SANTOS PRO

 4165 CRF 230 00:11:22MAYCO ALMEIDA DE ANDRADE 230 ELITE

 2166 CRF 250F 00:11:24JULIAN CARLOS BERKENBROCK FORÇA NACIONAL

 2167 CRF 230 00:11:27EVANDRO DE JESUS MACHADO 230 ELITE

 4168 YAMAHA YZF 450 00:11:27MARCOS HERIBERT PLASTER ( TUTI) OVER 45

 4169 CRF 230 00:11:35PAULO ROBERTO ANDRADE OVER 35 NACIONAL

 4170 CRF230 00:11:35LUCIANO DE SOUZA (SAPO) OVER 45

 4171 CRF 230 00:11:36MARCOS DETANICO ( MION ) 230 LIGHT

 2172 XR200 00:11:38JANDIR WEINRICH DIAS NACIONAL LIGHT

 3173 CRF 250F 00:11:38ALDO BASTOS NETO FORÇA NACIONAL

 4174 CRF 250F 00:11:40IVAIR POLETO OVER 50

 2175 CRF 230 00:11:41RODRIGO ALVES OVER 35 NACIONAL

 3176 CRF 250F 00:11:43MARCIEL STEINER OVER 35 NACIONAL

 4177 CRF230 00:11:43RAFAEL BRAZ 230 ELITE

 4178 KX 250F 00:11:54JONATHAN HENRIQUE SCHMITT ESPECIAL 250CC

 4179 CRF 230 00:12:02PABLO ROSSANO SOTT OVER 35 NACIONAL

 4180 CRF 250F 00:12:07GABRIEL ANDREI LEMOS FORÇA NACIONAL

 3181 CRF 230 00:12:16BRUNO CEZAR BOAVENTURA 230 ELITE

 4182 CRF 230 00:12:25BRUNO CEZAR BOAVENTURA 230 ELITE

 2183 CRF230 00:12:28JOAO VICTOR SANTANA 230 LIGHT

 2184 XR 200 00:12:29EDUARDO ZIMMERMANN NACIONAL LIGHT

 3185 XR200 00:12:30JANDIR WEINRICH DIAS NACIONAL LIGHT

 4186 CRF 250R 00:12:30AUGUSTO MENDONÇA LINK ESPECIAL 250CC

 4187 YZF 450 00:12:30CLESIO ZIMMERMANN OVER 40

 4188 CRF 250 F NACIONAL 00:12:40ALEXANDRE GONCALVES OVER 40

 3189 CRF230 00:12:41LUIZ CARLOS TRIDAPALLI NETO 230 LIGHT

 2190 CRF 230F 00:12:53MARCOS VINÍCIUS CONHAQUE 230 LIGHT

 2191 CRF 250R 00:12:57ELTON PIO OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 2192 CRF 250F 00:13:09MARCIEL STEINER OVER 35 NACIONAL



MELHORES VOLTAS DA ETAPA

VoltaTempoPilotoClas Modelo/ModeloCategoria

 4193 TORNADO 00:13:13JHON ÉDER FLORIANO FORÇA NACIONAL

 3194 LBROS 00:13:15DIOGO RAFAEL REINECKE OVER 35 NACIONAL

 2195 WR 250F 00:13:18GELSON BORGES LEANDRO OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 2196 CRF 250 F 00:13:22JUNINHO VEIGA FORÇA NACIONAL

 4197 KTM 250 00:13:23CHARLES BAUER OVER 45

 3198 CRF 230 00:13:25EDNAN CARLOS DE SOUZA 230 LIGHT

 2199 CRF230 00:13:30GIAN CARLOS 230 LIGHT

 2200 CRF250F 00:13:34LUCIANO CARDOSO OVER 45

 3201 CRF230 00:13:35JOAO VICTOR SANTANA 230 LIGHT

 2202 KTM 250 00:13:37CHARLES BAUER OVER 45

 3203 TORNADO 00:13:38JHON ÉDER FLORIANO FORÇA NACIONAL

 4204 CRF230 00:13:38LUIZ CARLOS TRIDAPALLI NETO 230 LIGHT

 4205 KTM EXC 350 00:13:38EWERTON LUIZ ROSA (GINETE) OVER 40

 3206 CRF230 00:13:39RAFAEL BRAZ 230 ELITE

 3207 CRF 250F 00:13:42IVAIR POLETO OVER 50

 4208 CRF 230 00:13:44DANIEL CRISTIAN RADUNZ 230 LIGHT

 2209 CRF450RX 00:13:51HELITON MANOEL DA SILVA PRO

 4210 CRF 230 00:13:54ERICO LUDGERO BITTENCOURT OVER 50

 3211 CRF 250F 00:13:55GABRIEL ANDREI LEMOS FORÇA NACIONAL

 4212 CRF 250 F 00:13:57GLEIDSON MAFINSK ZEFERINO OVER 35 NACIONAL

 3213 CRF 230 00:14:03PABLO ROSSANO SOTT OVER 35 NACIONAL

 2214 CRF 230 00:14:05BRUNO CEZAR BOAVENTURA 230 ELITE

 2215 CRF 230 00:14:06PAULO ROBERTO ANDRADE OVER 35 NACIONAL

 3216 YZ 250F 00:14:09EDUARDO ZENDRON ESPECIAL 250CC

 3217 KXF 250 00:14:20FERNANDO FLORENCIO OVER 40

 2218 KX250F 00:14:23MARCOS BURG ESPECIAL 250CC

 2219 CRF 250F 00:14:31IVAIR POLETO OVER 50

 2220 TTR 230 00:14:32JEVERSON PADILHA 230 ELITE

 3221 CRF 230 00:14:33MAYCO ALMEIDA DE ANDRADE 230 ELITE

 2222 YZ 250F 00:14:34FERNANDO SIMIENTCOSKI OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 2223 KXF 250 00:14:35FERNANDO FLORENCIO OVER 40

 2224 KX 250F 00:14:36JONATHAN HENRIQUE SCHMITT ESPECIAL 250CC

 3225 CRF 250F 00:14:42MARTIN GRAHL (TINGO ) OVER 35 NACIONAL

 2226 CRF 230 00:14:43CHARLSTON GARCIA 230 LIGHT

 2227 CRF 250F 00:14:43MARTIN GRAHL (TINGO ) OVER 35 NACIONAL

 2228 HONDA CRF230 00:14:45DAVI LAURENÇO JÚNIOR - GODO OVER 35 NACIONAL

 3229 KX 250F 00:14:50JONATHAN HENRIQUE SCHMITT ESPECIAL 250CC

 4230 EXCF 250 00:14:50JEYSIEL MACHADO OVER 40

 3231 CRF 230 00:14:54DANIEL CRISTIAN RADUNZ 230 LIGHT

 2232 CRF 250R 00:15:00AUGUSTO MENDONÇA LINK ESPECIAL 250CC

 3233 BROS 150 00:15:09RAFAEL MICHELS NETO NACIONAL LIGHT

 2234 CRF230 00:15:18DANIEL AIRTON DE JESUS OVER 45

 2235 CRF230 00:15:19MANOEL TONN 230 LIGHT

 3236 CRF250F 00:15:27LUCIANO CARDOSO OVER 45

 3237 EXCF 250 00:15:29JEYSIEL MACHADO OVER 40

 3238 TORNADO 00:15:30LUCAS BERNARDES SANTOS FORÇA NACIONAL

 2239 HONDA 250 F 00:15:33FILIPE RAMPELOTI FORÇA NACIONAL

 3240 CRF 250 F 00:15:36GLEIDSON MAFINSK ZEFERINO OVER 35 NACIONAL

 3241 CRF 230 00:15:39DAVI VISENTAINER OVER 35 NACIONAL

 3242 SHERCO 250 2T 00:15:49CARLOS ALEXANDRE DILIO OVER 45

 2243 LBROS 00:15:52DIOGO RAFAEL REINECKE OVER 35 NACIONAL

 2244 KX 250 XC 00:15:53MÁRIO SÉRGIO DE OLIVEIRA ESPECIAL 250CC

 2245 CRF 250F 00:15:53JOSE LUIZ FRANZOI FORÇA NACIONAL

 2246 CRF 230 00:16:00MARCIANO SCHMITZ 230 ELITE

 2247 KTM 350 00:16:00LUAN HASPER GARCES PRO

 2248 CRF230 00:16:01LUCIANO DE SOUZA (SAPO) OVER 45

 2249 CRF 230 00:16:04EDNAN CARLOS DE SOUZA 230 LIGHT

 2250 CRF 230 00:16:07DAVI VISENTAINER OVER 35 NACIONAL

 2251 CRF 230 00:16:09JOCEMAR BLASIUS OVER 35 NACIONAL

 2252 SHERCO 00:16:15CLÁUDIO LAZARIN OVER 50

 3253 CRF 230 00:16:15RICARDO FEDER OVER 35 NACIONAL

 4254 KKK 450 00:16:25XAVIER LEGARREA CANAS OVER 50

 2255 EXCF 250 00:16:27JEYSIEL MACHADO OVER 40

 4256 KXF250 00:16:27SEDRICK SEAN BORCHARDT ESPECIAL 250CC
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 3257 CRF 230 00:16:28JOCEMAR BLASIUS OVER 35 NACIONAL

 3258 CRF230 00:16:38DANIEL AIRTON DE JESUS OVER 45

 3259 CRF450RX 00:16:42HELITON MANOEL DA SILVA PRO

 2260 CRF230 00:16:43RAFAEL BRAZ 230 ELITE

 2261 BROS 150 00:16:56RAFAEL MICHELS NETO NACIONAL LIGHT

 2262 CRF 250F 00:17:01ALDO BASTOS NETO FORÇA NACIONAL

 2263 CRF 250 F NACIONAL 00:17:15ALEXANDRE GONCALVES OVER 40

 4264 YZ 250F 00:17:23EDUARDO ZENDRON ESPECIAL 250CC

 2265 CRF 230 00:17:25ERICO LUDGERO BITTENCOURT OVER 50

 2266 CRF 230 00:17:31MARCOS DETANICO ( MION ) 230 LIGHT

 3267 CRF 230 00:17:41ERICO LUDGERO BITTENCOURT OVER 50

 2268 CRF 230 00:18:02RICARDO FEDER OVER 35 NACIONAL

 4269 TORNADO 00:18:07LUCAS BERNARDES SANTOS FORÇA NACIONAL

 3270 KKK 450 00:18:14XAVIER LEGARREA CANAS OVER 50

 2271 CRF 230 00:18:15MAYCO ALMEIDA DE ANDRADE 230 ELITE

 3272 CRF 230 00:18:26GUILHERME OSMAR FERREIRA 230 ELITE

 3273 YZ 250F 00:18:31FERNANDO SIMIENTCOSKI OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 4274 YZ 250F 00:18:31FERNANDO SIMIENTCOSKI OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 3275 KXF250 00:18:40SEDRICK SEAN BORCHARDT ESPECIAL 250CC

 3276 KTM 250 00:18:47CHARLES BAUER OVER 45

 4277 CRF 230 00:18:50VINICIUS FIAMONCINI CATAFESTA 230 ELITE

 3278 CRF 250 F NACIONAL 00:19:11ALEXANDRE GONCALVES OVER 40

 2279 KKK 450 00:19:14XAVIER LEGARREA CANAS OVER 50

 3280 CRF 230 00:19:21RODRIGO ALVES OVER 35 NACIONAL

 3281 CRF 230 00:19:25MARCOS DETANICO ( MION ) 230 LIGHT

 3282 CRF230 00:19:47LUCIANO DE SOUZA (SAPO) OVER 45

 2283 CRF 250 F 00:19:48GLEIDSON MAFINSK ZEFERINO OVER 35 NACIONAL

 3284 KTM EXC 350 00:20:15EWERTON LUIZ ROSA (GINETE) OVER 40

 3285 CRF 230 00:20:56PAULO ROBERTO ANDRADE OVER 35 NACIONAL

 2286 TORNADO 00:21:20JHON ÉDER FLORIANO FORÇA NACIONAL

 4287 HONDA TORNADO 250CC00:21:36AMARILDO FERNANDO DA CONCEIÇÃO OVER 40

 2288 CRF 230 00:22:08ANTONIO CARLOS MELLÃO OVER 50

 2289 CRF230 00:22:41LUIZ CARLOS TRIDAPALLI NETO 230 LIGHT

 2290 YZF 450 00:23:16CLESIO ZIMMERMANN OVER 40

 3291 KX450FI 00:23:33JOELSON LUIZ WAGNER OVER 40

 2292 TORNADO 00:24:11LUCAS BERNARDES SANTOS FORÇA NACIONAL

 2293 CRF 230 00:24:13VILSON VILMAR FROEHLICH OVER 45

 3294 HONDA TORNADO 250CC00:24:55AMARILDO FERNANDO DA CONCEIÇÃO OVER 40

 2295 CRF 230 00:25:33DIEGO ANDRÉ INÁCIO OVER 35 NACIONAL

 2296 KXF250 00:25:35SEDRICK SEAN BORCHARDT ESPECIAL 250CC

 2297 CRF 250R 00:26:08JOEL ARCCE JUNIOR BARBA ESPECIAL 250CC

 2298 HONDA TORNADO 250CC00:26:09AMARILDO FERNANDO DA CONCEIÇÃO OVER 40

 2299 YZ 250F 00:27:55EDUARDO ZENDRON ESPECIAL 250CC

 4300 CRF 230 00:28:13JOEL VICTOR AMANDIO 230 LIGHT

 3301 CRF 250 RX 00:29:45SAULO GARCIA OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 2302 CRF 230 00:30:10PABLO ROSSANO SOTT OVER 35 NACIONAL

 2303 CRF 250F 00:30:15GABRIEL ANDREI LEMOS FORÇA NACIONAL

 2304 WR YAMAHA 00:32:01AZEMIRO TOMÉ MINIKOVSKI OVER 45

 2305 KTM EXC 350 00:32:15EWERTON LUIZ ROSA (GINETE) OVER 40

 4306 YZ 250F 00:37:37OVALDO MICHELMANN OVER 45

 3307 CRF 230 00:38:13ALEX THIAGO JUSTI ( KBÇA ) 230 ELITE

 2308 BROS 150 00:39:13VENICIOS PEPPES NACIONAL LIGHT

 2309 CRF 230 00:40:00DANIEL CRISTIAN RADUNZ 230 LIGHT

 2310 CRF 230 00:40:00JOEL VICTOR AMANDIO 230 LIGHT

 2311 YZ 250F 00:40:00OVALDO MICHELMANN OVER 45

 2312 HUSQ 300 2T 00:40:00JOSÉ MOREIRA DE ARAÚJO (ZEQUINHA) OVER 50

 2313 CRF250 00:40:00EDSON CARLOS DE SOUZA OVER 50

 2314 CRF 250F 00:40:00VLANDIMAR AMARAL OVER 50

 2315 CRF 230 00:40:00ELOIR EDSON MARCONATO OVER 50

 2316 CRF 250X 00:40:00MAURO MANNERICH OVER 45

 2317 QUASE KTM II 00:40:00CÁSSIO BAUCKE (PONGA) OVER 45

 2318 CRF 250 F 00:40:00DANIEL MAZZOCCATO FORÇA NACIONAL

 2319 250 RX 00:40:00JULIANO SIMON LANZNASTER OVER 45

 2320 KLX 450 00:40:00SANDRO ALVES PAGANELLI BRANCO OVER 45
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 2321 XR 200 00:40:00JEAN CARLO MANNERICH NACIONAL LIGHT

 2322 CRF250 F 00:40:00FABIANO DA SILVA OVER 40

 2323 CRF 250X 00:40:00VAGNER LEMOS OVER 40

 2324 KXF 450 00:40:00PAULO HENRIQUE SILVA OVER 40

 2325 KLX450 00:40:00EDENILSON ARTUR GOMES OVER 40

 2326 KTM 250 00:40:00ANTONIO MARCOS BEZERRA OVER 40

 2327 TTR 230 00:40:00FABRICIO DE SOUZA OVER 40

 2328 KTM 250 EXCF 00:40:00GILIARGUES SOARES ALAGOANO OVER 40

 2329 KTM 250 SXF 00:40:00VAGNER BORGES  ( CALANGO) OVER 40

 2330 CRF 250 00:40:00ALEX PENA PAINS OVER 35 NACIONAL

 2331 CRF 230 00:40:00CLEBER MEDEIROS DE OLIVEIRA OVER 35 NACIONAL

 2332 CRF 250 F 00:40:00VALMIR EIFLER JUNIOR OVER 35 NACIONAL

 2333 CRF 230 00:40:00ALEXANDRE CURTI VASCONCELOS 230 LIGHT

 2334 KTM 250 00:40:00GIOVANI FALÇÃO OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 2335 HONDA/TONADO 00:40:00MARZIO EIFLER OVER 35 NACIONAL

 2336 CRF 230 00:40:00DIEGO RENE BELTRAME (CRECA) 230 LIGHT

 2337 KXF 450 00:40:00ADILSON CAGLIONI OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 2338 XR 200 00:40:00OSCAR KURTZ NETO NACIONAL LIGHT

 2339  250 F 00:40:00MAICO GILBERTO MELQUIORETO FORÇA NACIONAL

 2340 230 00:40:00CARLOS FRANCISCO MARTIM 230 ELITE

 2341 GÁS GÁS 250 2T 00:40:00RODRIGO BORGES PRO

 2342 CRF 230 00:40:00BRUNO MACAGNAN KOCHE 230 LIGHT

 2343 KTM 250 00:40:00WESLEY FAGUNDES ESPECIAL 250CC

 2344 NX 150 00:40:00MARCOS FERNANDO BORGES NACIONAL LIGHT

 2345 NXR 150 00:40:00EVERTON RAUTENBERG NACIONAL LIGHT

 2346 HUSQVARNA 350FE 00:40:00RODRIGO JOSÉ CARDOSO (DIGO) PRO

 2347 XLR 150 00:40:00SIDNEY FERNANDO BELZ NACIONAL LIGHT

 2348 NXR 150 00:40:00WALDECIR MONTEIRO NACIONAL LIGHT

 2349 CRF230 00:40:00RAFAEL PEREIRA 230 LIGHT

 2350 XRE 300 00:40:00LEONARDO RAMOS FORÇA NACIONAL

 2351 KTM 250 00:40:00GUSTAVO FELIPE TEIXEIRA ESPECIAL 250CC

 2352 KTM 250 00:40:00YAGO NAGAY SOEIRA ESPECIAL 250CC

 2353 YZ450FX 00:40:00JONICLER FLORENTINO DA SILVA PRO

 2354 CRF 230 00:40:00OSMAR DE SOUZA NETO 230 ELITE

 2355 CRF 250 F 00:40:00WISLEY ANDRÉ DUARTE MANOEL FORÇA NACIONAL

 2356 CRF 250F 00:40:00MAIKE ANDRE PEREIRA DE SOUZA FORÇA NACIONAL

 2357 CRF 230 00:40:00PAULO SÉRGIO MICHELS 230 ELITE

 2358 CRF 230 00:40:00MAX ALAN BRIZOLLA 230 LIGHT

 2359 XR 200 00:40:00EDUARDO MARTIN BENNER NACIONAL LIGHT

 2360 CRF 230 00:40:00THIAGO TRAPP 230 LIGHT

 2361 CRF 250 00:40:00ANDRIGO MACEDO FORÇA NACIONAL

 2362 CRF 230 00:40:00DANIEL ANASTACIO 230 LIGHT

 2363 CRF 230 00:40:00IVAN CARLOS DOS SANTOS 230 LIGHT

 2364 BROS 160 00:40:00JEAN WALISSON KRACOSKI NACIONAL LIGHT

 2365 YZ 450 00:40:00EDUARDO ANTÔNIO CAETANO PRO

 2366 CRF 230 00:40:00DANIEL GUSTAVO SCHVEITZER 230 LIGHT

 2367 XR250 TORNADO 00:40:00RODRIGO BRAMBILA FORÇA NACIONAL

 2368 CRF 230 00:40:00JHONATAN MACIEL PANSOLIN 230 ELITE

 2369 TTR 230 00:40:00LUIS FERNANDO (PILICO) 230 LIGHT

 2370 CRF 230 00:40:00EDUARDO SCHMIDT 230 LIGHT

 2371 CRF 230F 00:40:00WESLEY GUSTAVO BOMPANI 230 LIGHT

 3372 CRF 230 00:40:00PEDRO HENRIQUE SILVÉRIO 230 LIGHT

 3373 HUSQVARNA TC 125 00:40:00AMAURI JUNIOR DAL CORTIVO ESPECIAL 250CC

 3374 CRF 250R 00:40:00LUCAS SIGNORELLI ESPECIAL 250CC

 3375  CRF 250F 00:40:00RODRIGO MAGNANI FORÇA NACIONAL

 3376 CRF 250 F 00:40:00GABRIEL FELIPE STARKE FORÇA NACIONAL

 3377 XR 200 00:40:00EDUARDO ZIMMERMANN NACIONAL LIGHT

 3378 CRF 250 F 00:40:00JUNINHO VEIGA FORÇA NACIONAL

 3379 CRF230 00:40:00GIAN CARLOS 230 LIGHT

 3380 KX250F 00:40:00MARCOS BURG ESPECIAL 250CC

 3381 CRF230 00:40:00MANOEL TONN 230 LIGHT

 3382 HONDA 250 F 00:40:00FILIPE RAMPELOTI FORÇA NACIONAL

 3383 KX 250 XC 00:40:00MÁRIO SÉRGIO DE OLIVEIRA ESPECIAL 250CC

 3384 CRF 250F 00:40:00JOSE LUIZ FRANZOI FORÇA NACIONAL
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 3385 KTM 350 00:40:00LUAN HASPER GARCES PRO

 3386 CRF 230 00:40:00ANTONIO CARLOS MELLÃO OVER 50

 3387 CRF 230 00:40:00VILSON VILMAR FROEHLICH OVER 45

 3388 CRF 230 00:40:00DIEGO ANDRÉ INÁCIO OVER 35 NACIONAL

 3389 CRF 250R 00:40:00JOEL ARCCE JUNIOR BARBA ESPECIAL 250CC

 3390 CRF 230 00:40:00JOEL VICTOR AMANDIO 230 LIGHT

 3391 WR YAMAHA 00:40:00AZEMIRO TOMÉ MINIKOVSKI OVER 45

 3392 YZ 250F 00:40:00OVALDO MICHELMANN OVER 45

 3393 BROS 150 00:40:00VENICIOS PEPPES NACIONAL LIGHT

 3394 HUSQ 300 2T 00:40:00JOSÉ MOREIRA DE ARAÚJO (ZEQUINHA) OVER 50

 3395 CRF250 00:40:00EDSON CARLOS DE SOUZA OVER 50

 3396 CRF 250F 00:40:00VLANDIMAR AMARAL OVER 50

 3397 CRF 230 00:40:00ELOIR EDSON MARCONATO OVER 50

 3398 CRF 250X 00:40:00MAURO MANNERICH OVER 45

 3399 QUASE KTM II 00:40:00CÁSSIO BAUCKE (PONGA) OVER 45

 3400 CRF 250 F 00:40:00DANIEL MAZZOCCATO FORÇA NACIONAL

 3401 250 RX 00:40:00JULIANO SIMON LANZNASTER OVER 45

 3402 KLX 450 00:40:00SANDRO ALVES PAGANELLI BRANCO OVER 45

 3403 XR 200 00:40:00JEAN CARLO MANNERICH NACIONAL LIGHT

 3404 CRF250 F 00:40:00FABIANO DA SILVA OVER 40

 3405 CRF 250X 00:40:00VAGNER LEMOS OVER 40

 3406 KXF 450 00:40:00PAULO HENRIQUE SILVA OVER 40

 3407 KLX450 00:40:00EDENILSON ARTUR GOMES OVER 40

 3408 KTM 250 00:40:00ANTONIO MARCOS BEZERRA OVER 40

 3409 TTR 230 00:40:00FABRICIO DE SOUZA OVER 40

 3410 KTM 250 EXCF 00:40:00GILIARGUES SOARES ALAGOANO OVER 40

 3411 KTM 250 SXF 00:40:00VAGNER BORGES  ( CALANGO) OVER 40

 3412 CRF 250 00:40:00ALEX PENA PAINS OVER 35 NACIONAL

 3413 CRF 230 00:40:00CLEBER MEDEIROS DE OLIVEIRA OVER 35 NACIONAL

 3414 CRF 250 F 00:40:00VALMIR EIFLER JUNIOR OVER 35 NACIONAL

 3415 CRF 230 00:40:00ALEXANDRE CURTI VASCONCELOS 230 LIGHT

 3416 KTM 250 00:40:00GIOVANI FALÇÃO OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 3417 HONDA/TONADO 00:40:00MARZIO EIFLER OVER 35 NACIONAL

 3418 CRF 230 00:40:00DIEGO RENE BELTRAME (CRECA) 230 LIGHT

 3419 KXF 450 00:40:00ADILSON CAGLIONI OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 3420 XR 200 00:40:00OSCAR KURTZ NETO NACIONAL LIGHT

 3421  250 F 00:40:00MAICO GILBERTO MELQUIORETO FORÇA NACIONAL

 3422 230 00:40:00CARLOS FRANCISCO MARTIM 230 ELITE

 3423 GÁS GÁS 250 2T 00:40:00RODRIGO BORGES PRO

 3424 CRF 230 00:40:00BRUNO MACAGNAN KOCHE 230 LIGHT

 3425 KTM 250 00:40:00WESLEY FAGUNDES ESPECIAL 250CC

 3426 NX 150 00:40:00MARCOS FERNANDO BORGES NACIONAL LIGHT

 3427 NXR 150 00:40:00EVERTON RAUTENBERG NACIONAL LIGHT

 3428 HUSQVARNA 350FE 00:40:00RODRIGO JOSÉ CARDOSO (DIGO) PRO

 3429 XLR 150 00:40:00SIDNEY FERNANDO BELZ NACIONAL LIGHT

 3430 NXR 150 00:40:00WALDECIR MONTEIRO NACIONAL LIGHT

 3431 CRF230 00:40:00RAFAEL PEREIRA 230 LIGHT

 3432 XRE 300 00:40:00LEONARDO RAMOS FORÇA NACIONAL

 3433 KTM 250 00:40:00GUSTAVO FELIPE TEIXEIRA ESPECIAL 250CC

 3434 KTM 250 00:40:00YAGO NAGAY SOEIRA ESPECIAL 250CC

 3435 YZ450FX 00:40:00JONICLER FLORENTINO DA SILVA PRO

 3436 CRF 230 00:40:00OSMAR DE SOUZA NETO 230 ELITE

 3437 CRF 250 F 00:40:00WISLEY ANDRÉ DUARTE MANOEL FORÇA NACIONAL

 3438 CRF 250F 00:40:00MAIKE ANDRE PEREIRA DE SOUZA FORÇA NACIONAL

 3439 CRF 230 00:40:00PAULO SÉRGIO MICHELS 230 ELITE

 3440 CRF 230 00:40:00MAX ALAN BRIZOLLA 230 LIGHT

 3441 XR 200 00:40:00EDUARDO MARTIN BENNER NACIONAL LIGHT

 3442 CRF 230 00:40:00THIAGO TRAPP 230 LIGHT

 3443 CRF 250 00:40:00ANDRIGO MACEDO FORÇA NACIONAL

 3444 CRF 230 00:40:00DANIEL ANASTACIO 230 LIGHT

 3445 CRF 230 00:40:00IVAN CARLOS DOS SANTOS 230 LIGHT

 3446 BROS 160 00:40:00JEAN WALISSON KRACOSKI NACIONAL LIGHT

 3447 YZ 450 00:40:00EDUARDO ANTÔNIO CAETANO PRO

 3448 CRF 230 00:40:00DANIEL GUSTAVO SCHVEITZER 230 LIGHT
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 3449 XR250 TORNADO 00:40:00RODRIGO BRAMBILA FORÇA NACIONAL

 3450 CRF 230 00:40:00JHONATAN MACIEL PANSOLIN 230 ELITE

 3451 TTR 230 00:40:00LUIS FERNANDO (PILICO) 230 LIGHT

 3452 CRF 230 00:40:00EDUARDO SCHMIDT 230 LIGHT

 3453 CRF 230F 00:40:00WESLEY GUSTAVO BOMPANI 230 LIGHT

 4454 KTM 350 SXF 00:40:00DIEGO RAMON SCHNEIDER PRO

 4455 CRF 250F 00:40:00MAYKON CORREIA FORÇA NACIONAL

 4456 CRF 230 00:40:00RICARDO FEDER OVER 35 NACIONAL

 4457 CRF 230 00:40:00PEDRO HENRIQUE SILVÉRIO 230 LIGHT

 4458 CRF 230 00:40:00ALEX THIAGO JUSTI ( KBÇA ) 230 ELITE

 4459 HUSQVARNA TC 125 00:40:00AMAURI JUNIOR DAL CORTIVO ESPECIAL 250CC

 4460 CRF 250R 00:40:00LUCAS SIGNORELLI ESPECIAL 250CC

 4461  CRF 250F 00:40:00RODRIGO MAGNANI FORÇA NACIONAL

 4462 CRF 250 F 00:40:00GABRIEL FELIPE STARKE FORÇA NACIONAL

 4463 XR 200 00:40:00EDUARDO ZIMMERMANN NACIONAL LIGHT

 4464 CRF 250 F 00:40:00JUNINHO VEIGA FORÇA NACIONAL

 4465 CRF230 00:40:00GIAN CARLOS 230 LIGHT

 4466 KX250F 00:40:00MARCOS BURG ESPECIAL 250CC

 4467 CRF230 00:40:00MANOEL TONN 230 LIGHT

 4468 HONDA 250 F 00:40:00FILIPE RAMPELOTI FORÇA NACIONAL

 4469 KX 250 XC 00:40:00MÁRIO SÉRGIO DE OLIVEIRA ESPECIAL 250CC

 4470 CRF 250F 00:40:00JOSE LUIZ FRANZOI FORÇA NACIONAL

 4471 KTM 350 00:40:00LUAN HASPER GARCES PRO

 4472 CRF 230 00:40:00ANTONIO CARLOS MELLÃO OVER 50

 4473 CRF 230 00:40:00VILSON VILMAR FROEHLICH OVER 45

 4474 CRF 230 00:40:00DIEGO ANDRÉ INÁCIO OVER 35 NACIONAL

 4475 CRF 250R 00:40:00JOEL ARCCE JUNIOR BARBA ESPECIAL 250CC

 4476 WR YAMAHA 00:40:00AZEMIRO TOMÉ MINIKOVSKI OVER 45

 4477 BROS 150 00:40:00VENICIOS PEPPES NACIONAL LIGHT

 4478 HUSQ 300 2T 00:40:00JOSÉ MOREIRA DE ARAÚJO (ZEQUINHA) OVER 50

 4479 CRF250 00:40:00EDSON CARLOS DE SOUZA OVER 50

 4480 CRF 250F 00:40:00VLANDIMAR AMARAL OVER 50

 4481 CRF 230 00:40:00ELOIR EDSON MARCONATO OVER 50

 4482 CRF 250X 00:40:00MAURO MANNERICH OVER 45

 4483 QUASE KTM II 00:40:00CÁSSIO BAUCKE (PONGA) OVER 45

 4484 CRF 250 F 00:40:00DANIEL MAZZOCCATO FORÇA NACIONAL

 4485 250 RX 00:40:00JULIANO SIMON LANZNASTER OVER 45

 4486 KLX 450 00:40:00SANDRO ALVES PAGANELLI BRANCO OVER 45

 4487 XR 200 00:40:00JEAN CARLO MANNERICH NACIONAL LIGHT

 4488 CRF250 F 00:40:00FABIANO DA SILVA OVER 40

 4489 CRF 250X 00:40:00VAGNER LEMOS OVER 40

 4490 KXF 450 00:40:00PAULO HENRIQUE SILVA OVER 40

 4491 KLX450 00:40:00EDENILSON ARTUR GOMES OVER 40

 4492 KTM 250 00:40:00ANTONIO MARCOS BEZERRA OVER 40

 4493 TTR 230 00:40:00FABRICIO DE SOUZA OVER 40

 4494 KTM 250 EXCF 00:40:00GILIARGUES SOARES ALAGOANO OVER 40

 4495 KTM 250 SXF 00:40:00VAGNER BORGES  ( CALANGO) OVER 40

 4496 CRF 250 00:40:00ALEX PENA PAINS OVER 35 NACIONAL

 4497 CRF 230 00:40:00CLEBER MEDEIROS DE OLIVEIRA OVER 35 NACIONAL

 4498 CRF 250 F 00:40:00VALMIR EIFLER JUNIOR OVER 35 NACIONAL

 4499 CRF 230 00:40:00ALEXANDRE CURTI VASCONCELOS 230 LIGHT

 4500 KTM 250 00:40:00GIOVANI FALÇÃO OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 4501 HONDA/TONADO 00:40:00MARZIO EIFLER OVER 35 NACIONAL

 4502 CRF 230 00:40:00DIEGO RENE BELTRAME (CRECA) 230 LIGHT

 4503 KXF 450 00:40:00ADILSON CAGLIONI OVER 35 ESPECIAL

 4504 XR 200 00:40:00OSCAR KURTZ NETO NACIONAL LIGHT

 4505  250 F 00:40:00MAICO GILBERTO MELQUIORETO FORÇA NACIONAL

 4506 230 00:40:00CARLOS FRANCISCO MARTIM 230 ELITE

 4507 GÁS GÁS 250 2T 00:40:00RODRIGO BORGES PRO

 4508 CRF 230 00:40:00BRUNO MACAGNAN KOCHE 230 LIGHT

 4509 KTM 250 00:40:00WESLEY FAGUNDES ESPECIAL 250CC

 4510 NX 150 00:40:00MARCOS FERNANDO BORGES NACIONAL LIGHT

 4511 NXR 150 00:40:00EVERTON RAUTENBERG NACIONAL LIGHT

 4512 HUSQVARNA 350FE 00:40:00RODRIGO JOSÉ CARDOSO (DIGO) PRO
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 4513 XLR 150 00:40:00SIDNEY FERNANDO BELZ NACIONAL LIGHT

 4514 NXR 150 00:40:00WALDECIR MONTEIRO NACIONAL LIGHT

 4515 CRF230 00:40:00RAFAEL PEREIRA 230 LIGHT

 4516 XRE 300 00:40:00LEONARDO RAMOS FORÇA NACIONAL

 4517 KTM 250 00:40:00GUSTAVO FELIPE TEIXEIRA ESPECIAL 250CC

 4518 KTM 250 00:40:00YAGO NAGAY SOEIRA ESPECIAL 250CC

 4519 YZ450FX 00:40:00JONICLER FLORENTINO DA SILVA PRO

 4520 CRF 230 00:40:00OSMAR DE SOUZA NETO 230 ELITE

 4521 CRF 250 F 00:40:00WISLEY ANDRÉ DUARTE MANOEL FORÇA NACIONAL

 4522 CRF 250F 00:40:00MAIKE ANDRE PEREIRA DE SOUZA FORÇA NACIONAL

 4523 CRF 230 00:40:00PAULO SÉRGIO MICHELS 230 ELITE

 4524 CRF 230 00:40:00MAX ALAN BRIZOLLA 230 LIGHT

 4525 XR 200 00:40:00EDUARDO MARTIN BENNER NACIONAL LIGHT

 4526 CRF 230 00:40:00THIAGO TRAPP 230 LIGHT

 4527 CRF 250 00:40:00ANDRIGO MACEDO FORÇA NACIONAL

 4528 CRF 230 00:40:00DANIEL ANASTACIO 230 LIGHT

 4529 CRF 230 00:40:00IVAN CARLOS DOS SANTOS 230 LIGHT

 4530 BROS 160 00:40:00JEAN WALISSON KRACOSKI NACIONAL LIGHT

 4531 YZ 450 00:40:00EDUARDO ANTÔNIO CAETANO PRO

 4532 CRF 230 00:40:00DANIEL GUSTAVO SCHVEITZER 230 LIGHT

 4533 XR250 TORNADO 00:40:00RODRIGO BRAMBILA FORÇA NACIONAL

 4534 CRF 230 00:40:00JHONATAN MACIEL PANSOLIN 230 ELITE

 4535 TTR 230 00:40:00LUIS FERNANDO (PILICO) 230 LIGHT

 4536 CRF 230 00:40:00EDUARDO SCHMIDT 230 LIGHT

 4537 CRF 230F 00:40:00WESLEY GUSTAVO BOMPANI 230 LIGHT


